

\206ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC

No(s).21973-21975/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2016 in RFA No.6961/2014 and RFA No.6962/2014 & RFA No.6963/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RANJEET SINGH ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 25/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Tewari, Adv.

Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) Nos.31222-31236/2016.

(ASHAÂ SUNDRIYAL)

COURTÂ MASTER (CHANDERÂ BALA)

COURTÂ MASTER