

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s) . 13057/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-02-2016 in RFA Nos. 3365/2014, 3374/2014, 3390/2014, 3695/2014, 4178/2014, 4179/2014, 4180/2014, 4181/2014, 4232/2014, 4252/2014, 4253/2014, 4303/2014, 4335/2014, 4336/2014, 4401/2014, 5216/2014, 5281/2014, 5416/2014, 5417/2014, 5547/2014, 5963/2014, 5964/2014, 10086/2014, 10087/2014, 10088/2014, 10089/2014, 10091/2014, 10092/2014, 10093/2014, 10094/2014, 10095/2014, 10096/2014, 10097/2014, 10098/2014, 10099/2014, 10100/2014, 10101/2014, 10102/2014, 10103/2014, 10104/2014, 10105/2014, 10106/2014, 10107/2014, 10108/2014, 10109/2014, 10110/2014, 10111/2014, 10112/2014, 10113/2014 and 10114/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAR ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.57302/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Date : 24-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Civil)No.13556 of 2017.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER